ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12084

INSTITUTION NAME: IlU SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12084-A-1-7510 MANAHIL SALMAN
12084-A-2-7511 IFFAT SAOOD SYED SAOOQD ZIA
12084-A-3-7512 SAMARA SHADJEE
12084-A-3-7513 SAFWAN RABBANI
12084-A-3-7514 ANABIA SHAFQAT

12084-A-3-7515
12084-A-3-7516
12084-A-3-7517
12084-A-3-7518
12084-A-4-7519
12084-A-4-7520
12084-A-4-7521
12084-A-4-7522
12084-A-5-7523
12084-A-5-7524
12084-A-5-7525
12084-A-5-7526

M. MAIER MUJTABA
ROBYN CIRILA

ALI AKBAR
ALVEENA MANSOOR
MARIAM SIDDIQUI
M. AHMED

AREEZ ZEESHAN
AZLAN JUNAID
SAEETT KHAN
HAREEM GHOUS
HUSSAIN HAIDER
BAREEHA FARAZ

GHULAM MUJTABA
ROMMEL BARKAT
NAJAF ALI

SYED MANSOOR

M. SAADAT

FARIA BAKHT

M. ZEESHAN
JUNAID KHALID
KHALIL KHAN

M. GHOUS KHURRAM
KAMRAN HAIDER
FARAZ YASIR

CLASS
1
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%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:17

Page 1of 1



